
HART-03 Baseball  Roster 2003 Season
<----  ROSTER IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER  | <----  ROSTER IN NUMERIC ORDER
No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr  | No.PLAYER NAME     Hgt  Wgt BT Po Yr
 5 Boggio, Kyle    6'0  180 LL OP 03 | 3 Sanchez, Steve  5'11 160 LL OP 04
22 Carlson, Shane  5'11 150 RR IF 05  |  5 Boggio, Kyle    6'0  180 LL OP 03
21 Edwards, Ben    5'10 200 RR C  04  |  7 Susdorf, Steve  6'1  175 LL OF 04
 9 Feldman, Ian    6'0  190 RR C  03 | 9 Feldman, Ian    6'0  190 RR C  03
15 Fick, Tyler     6'0  190 LL OP 05 | 10 Valancius, Cole 5'9  150 RR IF 04
33 Guerrero, Keith 6'0  220 RR IF 03 | 11 Valaika, Chris  6'0  180 RR IF 03
24 Howard, Paxton  5'10 180 RR OF 03 | 12 Smith, Chad     6'2  190 RR P  03
45 Iniquez, Josue  6'0  200 RR P  04 | 15 Fick, Tyler     6'0  190 LL OP 05
20 Loeb, Brian     5'11 180 RR OF 05 | 16 Lyon, Tyler     6'3  170 RR P  06
16 Lyon, Tyler     6'3  170 RR P  06 | 17 Maddox, Nate    5'9  165 RR OI 04
17 Maddox, Nate    5'9  165 RR OI 04 | 20 Loeb, Brian     5'11 180 RR OF 05
 3 Sanchez, Steve  5'11 160 LL OP 04 | 21 Edwards, Ben    5'10 200 RR C  04
12 Smith, Chad     6'2  190 RR P  03  | 22 Carlson, Shane  5'11 150 RR IF 05
 7 Susdorf, Steve  6'1  175 LL OF 04  | 24 Howard, Paxton  5'10 180 RR OF 03
11 Valaika, Chris  6'0  180 RR IF 03 | 27 Wilson, Todd    5'10 175 RR IF 03
10 Valancius, Cole 5'9  150 RR IF 04 | 32 Williams, Danny 6'1  185 RL PI 03
32 Williams, Danny 6'1  185 RL PI 03 | 33 Guerrero, Keith 6'0  220 RR IF 03
27 Wilson, Todd    5'10 175 RR IF 03 | 45 Iniquez, Josue  6'0  200 RR P  04

Head Coach: Jim Ozella - 4th year Hart0300.wk4
  Assistant Coaches: Bob Keown, Roland De La Maza, Rich Hernandez
    Scoreboard: Larry Fiscus, PA Announcer: Dick Louis: Photographer Sue Feldman: Stats:Mike Gaber

SCHEDULE HART-03  2003 Season
DAY    DATE    OPPONENT       LOCATION        Game Type             TIME Score
Fri   3/07/03  Chaminade      Chaminade       Westside Tourney      3:15p 11-6
Sat   3/08/03  Newbury Park   Hart            Westside Tourney     11:00a 15-5
Wed   3/12/03  Sylmar         Sylmar          Westside Tourney      3:15p 9-1
Thu   3/13/03  Rio Mesa       Rio Mesa        Westside Tourney      3:15p 1-2
Wed   3/19/03  Quartz Hill    Oaks Christian  Double Header         3:00p 4-9
Wed   3/19/03  Quartz Hill    Oaks Christian  Double Header         6:00p 6-12
Fri   3/21/03  Burroughs      Burroughs       Foothill League       3:15p 11-7
Tue   3/25/03  Canyon         Hart            Foothill League       3:15p 4-7
Fri   3/28/03  Valencia       Valencia        Foothill League       3:15p 3-4
Tue   4/01/03  Burbank        Hart            Foothill League       3:15p 10-3
Fri   4/04/03  Saugus         Hart            Foothill League       3:15p 8-1
Sat   4/05/03  Hawthorne      Hawthorne       Westside Tourney     11:00a 7-8
Tue   4/08/03  Burroughs      Hart            Foothill League       3:15p 5-0
Fri   4/11/03  Burroughs      Burroughs       Foothill League       3:15p 2-1
Sat   4/12/03  El Modena      El Modena       Villa Park Tourney   10:00a 1-3
Tue   4/15/03  Santa Cruz     Villa Park      Villa Park Tourney    3:15p 6-7
Mon   4/16/03  Charter Oak    Charter Oak     Villa Park Tourney    3:15p 4-7
Tue   4/22/03  Valencia       Hart            Foothill League       3:15p 1-3
Fri   4/25/03  Valencia       Valencia        Foothill League       3:15p 1-2
Tue   4/29/03  Canyon         Canyon          Foothill League       3:15p 5-1
Fri   5/02/03  Canyon         Hart            Foothill League       3:15p 3-2
Tue   5/06/03  Burbank        Burbank         Foothill League       3:15p 16-5
Fri   5/09/03  Burbank        Hart            Foothill League       3:15p 3-2
Wed   5/10/03  Arlington(Riv) Hart            Villa Park Tourney    3:15p 9-11
Tue   5/13/03  Saugus         Saugus          Foothill League       3:15p 12-11
Fri   5/16/03  Saugus         Hart            Foothill League       3:15p 10-0
Fri   5/23/03  Westlake       Westlake        CIF-SS D-2 Playoff R1 3:15p 14-1
Tue   5/27/03  Santiago/Corona Hart           CIF-SS D-2 Playoff R2 3:15p 10-14

Hart0300.wk4
All Hart Stats at: http://www.HartBaseballStats.com/
For additional info on Hart Baseball See the Hart Baseball Web page at:  http://www.HartHighBaseball.com/


